
Daily % Ballots % Ballots

Daily  of Ballots Received Returned

   Date Total Mailed To Date To Date

10/7 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/8 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/9 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/10 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/11 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/12 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/13 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/14 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/15 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/16 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/17 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/18 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/19 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/20 904 904               0.6038% 904 0.6038%

10/21 3,766 3,766            2.5156% 4,670 3.1194%

10/22 5,684 5,684            3.7967% 10,354 6.9161%

10/23 5,383 5,383            3.5957% 15,737 10.5118%

10/24 6,952 6,952            4.6437% 22,689 15.1555%

10/25 4,291 4,291            2.8662% 26,980 18.0217%

10/26 0 -                0.0000% 26,980 18.0217%

10/27 4,657 4,657            3.1107% 31,637 21.1325%

10/28 11,219 11,219          7.4939% 42,856 28.6264%

10/29 10,336 10,336          6.9041% 53,192 35.5305%

10/30 8,544 8,544            5.7071% 61,736 41.2376%

10/31 12,476 12,476          8.3336% 74,212 49.5712%

11/1 4,093 4,093            2.7340% 78,305 52.3052%

11/2 0 -                0.0000% 78,305 52.3052%

11/3 17,477 17,477          11.6741% 95,782 63.9792%

11/4 30,801 30,801          20.5741% 126,583 84.5533%

Totals 126,583
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